
Large Invitation - 1/2 Letter {5.5” x 8.5”}

XL Invitation - Royalty {6.25” x 9.25”}

Standard Invitation - A7 {5” x 7”} 

Details Card - A2 {4.25” x 5.5”}

Reply Card - 4 Bar {3.5” x 4.875”} 

Escort Card {2” x 3.5”}

Reheasal Dinner - A6 {4.5” x 6.25”} 

75 100 125 150 1751-Color Letterpress

L E T T E R P R E S S  I N V I T A T I O N S
Custom sizes & larger print runs are available

L E T T E R P R E S S  E N V E L O P E S
Ask about our selection of Envelopes

F O I L  I N V I T A T I O N S
Custom sizes & larger print runs are available

F O I L  E N V E L O P E S
Ask about our selection of Envelopes

D I G I T A L  I N V I T A T I O N S
Custom sizes & larger print runs are available

D I G I T A L  E N V E L O P E S
Ask about our selection of Envelopes

F I N I S H E S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
Contact for additional options & details

Corner Rounding

Variable Printing

Edge-Painting

Bellybands

Printed Bellybands

Programs

Use Letterpress, Foil, and Digital Charts for pricing

Contact for pricing

Custom Envelope Lining

Envelope Lining

Menus

Tags

Thank You’s

20017515012510075

P R I N T I N G  T H A T  M A T T E R S.

lollipopletterpress.com

Standard Invitation Envelope - A7 {5.25” x 7.25”} 

1-Color Letterpress

Reply Card Envelope - 4 Bar {3.75” x 5.125”} 

175150125100

Large Invitation Envelope - 1/2 Letter {5.75” x 8.75”}

XL Invitation Envelope - Royalty {6.5” x 9.5”}

200

20075

XL Invitation - Royalty {6.25” x 9.25”}

Standard Invitation - A7 {5” x 7”} 

Details Card - A2 {4.25” x 5.5”}

Reply Card - 4 Bar {3.5” x 4.875”} 

Escort Card {2” x 3.5”}

Reheasal Dinner - A6 {4.5” x 6.25”} 

75 100 125 150 1751-Color Foil

Standard Invitation Envelope - A7 {5.25” x 7.25”} 

1-Color Foil

Reply Card Envelope - 4 Bar {3.75” x 5.125”} 

175150125100

XL Invitation Envelope - Royalty {6.5” x 9.5”}

Large Invitation - 1/2 Letter {5.5” x 8.5”}

200

200

Large Invitation Envelope - 1/2 Letter {5.75” x 8.75”}

75

XL Invitation - Royalty {6.125” x 8.875”}

Standard Invitation - A7 {5” x 7”} 

Details Card - A2 {4.25” x 5.5”}

Reply Card - 4 Bar {3.5” x 4.875”} 

Escort Card {2” x 3.5”}

Reheasal Dinner - A6 {4.5” x 6.25”} 

75 100 125 150 175CMYK-color

Standard Invitation Envelope - A7 {5.25” x 7.25”} 

CMYK-color

Reply Card Envelope - 4 Bar {3.75” x 5.125”} 

175150125100

Large Invitation Envelope - A9 {5.75” x 8.75”}

XL Invitation Envelope - Royalty {6.375” x 9.125”}

Large Invitation - A9 {5.5” x 8.5”}

200

20075

Letterpress Printing 

Foil Printing

Digital Printing

Finishing Touches

Wedding Invitation Packages
S T A R T E R  P A C K A G E = $ 6 5 0

Set of 100
1-color Letterpress Printed Invitations (A7) & 1-color Letterpress Printed RSVP’s (4Bar)

+ Plus Blank Invitation & RSVP Envelopes

S T A N D A R D  P A C K A G E = $ 8 4 5
Set of 100 

1-color Letterpress Printed Invitations (A7) & 1-color Letterpress Printed RSVP’s(4Bar)
+ Plus 1-color Matching Letterpress Printed Envelopes*

(*Return Address on Invitation & RSVP Envelopes)

G O L D  P A C K A G E = $ 1 0 7 5
Set of 100

1-color Foil Printed Invitations (A7) & 1-color Foil Printed RSVP’s(4Bar)
+ Plus 1-color Matching Foil Printed Envelopes*

(*Return Address on Invitation & RSVP Envelopes)

D E S I G N  P A C K A G E = $ 4 8 5
Contact for details (tom@lollipopletterpress.com)

$190

$210

$230

$250

$275

$290

$310

$245

$270

$290

$320

$340

$360

$280

$310

$330

$365

$390

$410

$315

$350

$370

$410

$430

$460

$350

$390

$410

$455

$480

$510

$385

$430

$450

$500

$530

$560

$220 $250 $280 $310 $340

$105

$140

$145

$220

$160

$170

$270

$185

$195

$320

$205

$215

$365

$230

$240

$415

$250

$265

$240 $270 $300 $330 $360 $390

$270 $305 $340 $375 $410 $445

$300 $340 $380 $420 $460 $500

$330 $370 $410 $460 $490 $530

$365 $410 $455 $500 $545 $590

$390 $440 $490 $530 $580 $630

$420 $470 $520 $570 $620 $670

$465

$125 $140 $160 $175 $195

$135 $155 $170 $190 $205 $225

$185 $205 $230 $250 $275 $295

$195 $220 $245 $265 $290 $315

$270 $320 $370 $415 $465 $515

$60 $70 $80 $90 $100 $110

$75 $90 $105 $125 $140 $155

$90 $110 $130 $150 $170 $190

$100 $120 $140 $160 $180 $200

$110 $135 $160 $185 $205 $230

$135 $165 $195 $225 $255 $285

$150 $185 $220 $255 $290 $325

$75 $90 $105 $125 $140 $155

$110 $135 $160 $185 $205 $230

$135 $165 $195 $225 $255 $285

$210 $265 $320 $375 $430 $485

$70 $95 $115 $140 $160 $185

$190 $220 $252 $283 $315 $345

$85 $115 $145 $175 $200 $230

$250 $325 $360 $400 $440 $475

$1.85 each - Blank

$1.85 each 

$2.50 - $3.75 each - Digital


