

PRINTING THAT MATTERS.

Wedding Invitation Packages

STARTER PACKAGE=\$650

Set of 100

1-color Letterpress Printed Invitations (A7) & 1-color Letterpress Printed RSVP's (4Bar) + Plus Blank Invitation & RSVP Envelopes

STANDARD PACKAGE = \$845 Set of 100

1-color Letterpress Printed Invitations (A7) & 1-color Letterpress Printed RSVP's(4Bar) + Plus 1-color Matching Letterpress Printed Envelopes* (*Return Address on Invitation & RSVP Envelopes)

GOLD PACKAGE = \$1075 Set of 100

1-color Foil Printed Invitations (A7) & 1-color Foil Printed RSVP's(4Bar) + Plus 1-color Matching Foil Printed Envelopes* (*Return Address on Invitation & RSVP Envelopes)

Contact for details (tom@lollipopletterpress.com)

DESIGN PACKAGE = \$485

Letterpress Printing LETTERPRESS INVITATIONS

Custom sizes & larger print runs are available

75	100	125	150	175	200
\$190	\$220	\$250	\$280	\$310	\$340
\$210	\$245	\$280	\$315	\$350	\$385
\$230	\$270	\$310	\$350	\$390	\$430
\$250	\$290	\$330	\$370	\$410	\$450
\$275	\$320	\$365	\$410	\$455	\$500
\$290	\$340	\$390	\$430	\$480	\$530
\$310	\$360	\$410	\$460	\$510	\$560
	\$190 \$210 \$230 \$250 \$275 \$290	\$190 \$220 \$210 \$245 \$230 \$270 \$250 \$290 \$275 \$320 \$290 \$340	\$190 \$220 \$250 \$210 \$245 \$280 \$230 \$270 \$310 \$250 \$290 \$330 \$275 \$320 \$365 \$290 \$340 \$390	\$190 \$220 \$250 \$280 \$210 \$245 \$280 \$315 \$230 \$270 \$310 \$350 \$250 \$290 \$330 \$370 \$275 \$320 \$365 \$410 \$290 \$340 \$390 \$430	\$190 \$220 \$250 \$280 \$310 \$210 \$245 \$280 \$315 \$350 \$230 \$270 \$310 \$350 \$390 \$250 \$290 \$330 \$370 \$410 \$275 \$320 \$365 \$410 \$455 \$290 \$340 \$390 \$430 \$480

Ask about our selection of Envelopes

LETTERPRESS ENVELOPES

1-Color Letterpress	75	100	125	150	175	200
Reply Card Envelope - 4 Bar {3.75" x 5.125"}	\$105	\$125	\$140	\$160	\$175	\$195
Standard Invitation Envelope - A7 {5.25" x 7.25"}	\$140	\$160	\$185	\$205	\$230	\$250
Large Invitation Envelope - $1/2$ Letter $\{5.75\text{"} \times 8.75\text{"}\}$	\$145	\$170	\$195	\$215	\$240	\$265
XL Invitation Envelope - Royalty (6.5" x 9.5")	\$220	\$270	\$320	\$365	\$415	\$465



100 75 125

150

125

150

\$190

\$250

150

\$90

\$125

\$150

\$160

175

\$100

\$140

\$170

\$180

200

\$110

\$155

\$190

\$200

100

175

\$360

175

\$205

\$275

200

\$225

\$295

200

\$390

1-Color Foil

1-Color Foil

CMYK-color

Escort Card {2" x 3.5"}

Details Card - A2 $\{4.25'' \times 5.5''\}$

Reheasal Dinner - A6 $\{4.5" \times 6.25"\}$

Large Invitation Envelope - A9 (5.75" x 8.75")

Tags

XL Invitation Envelope - Royalty (6.375" x 9.125")

FINISHES

Escort Card $\{2^{\prime\prime} \times 3.5^{\prime\prime}\}$

\$240 \$270 \$300 \$330

Reply Card - 4 Bar {3.5" x 4.875"}	\$270	\$305	\$340	\$375	\$410	\$445		
Details Card - A2 {4.25" x 5.5"}	\$300	\$340	\$380	\$420	\$460	\$500		
Reheasal Dinner - A6 {4.5" x 6.25"}	\$330	\$370	\$410	\$460	\$490	\$530		
Standard Invitation - A7 {5" x 7"}	\$365	\$410	\$455	\$500	\$545	\$590		
Large Invitation - 1/2 Letter {5.5" x 8.5"}	\$390	\$440	\$490	\$530	\$580	\$630		
XL Invitation - Royalty (6.25" x 9.25")	\$420	\$470	\$520	\$570	\$620	\$670		
FOIL ENVELOPES Ask about our selection of Envelopes								

Reply Card Envelope - 4 Bar {3.75" x 5.125"} \$135 \$155 \$170 Standard Invitation Envelope - A7 {5.25" x 7.25"} \$230 \$185 \$205

75

Digital Phinting								
XL Invitation Envelope - Royalty (6.5" x 9.5")	\$270	\$320	\$370	\$415	\$465	\$515		
	4170	\$220	\$210	\$200	4270	\$310		
Large invitation Envelope - 1/2 Letter (5.75 x 8.75)	\$195	\$220	\$245	\$265	\$290	\$315		



\$90

\$100

\$110

\$120

\$130

\$140

DIGITAL INVITATIONS Custom sizes & larger print runs are available

Standard Invitation - A7 $\{5" \times 7"\}$	\$110	\$135	\$160	\$185	\$205	\$230		
Large Invitation - A9 $\{5.5^{\circ} \times 8.5^{\circ}\}$	\$135	\$165	\$195	\$225	\$255	\$285		
XL Invitation - Royalty $\{6.125\text{"} \times 8.875\text{"}\}$	\$150	\$185	\$220	\$255	\$290	\$325		
DIGITAL ENVELOPES Ask about our selection of Envelopes								
				;				
				150	175	200		
Ask about our se	election	of Enve	elopes		175	200 \$155		
Ask about our se	election 75	of Enve	elopes 125	150				

Contact for additional options & details

\$135

\$210

Fíníshíng Touches

ACCESSORIES

\$165

\$265

\$195

\$320

\$225

\$375

\$255

\$430

\$285

\$485

	75	100	125	150	175	200	
Envelope Lining			\$1.85 eac	ch - Blank			
Custom Envelope Lining	\$2.50 - \$3.75 each - Digital						
Variable Printing	\$1.85 each						
Corner Rounding	\$70	\$95	\$115	\$140	\$160	\$185	
Edge-Painting	\$190	\$220	\$252	\$283	\$315	\$345	
Bellybands	\$85	\$115	\$145	\$175	\$200	\$230	
Printed Bellybands	\$250	\$325	\$360	\$400	\$440	\$475	

Programs Menus Contact for pricing